o

Name

555 E. Plaza Circle #C
Litchfield Park, AZ 85340
623-594-9588

Address

For Office Use Only
Payment: Date Rec’d
Amount
Check/CC
Entered by (initials)

City, State, Zip

Phone Number

July 2025 Meal Order Form

Mon., July 7 Tues, July 8

No Meal Delivery

July 4th Holiday

Mon., July 14

____Standard Meal(s)
__ Entrée(s) Only
____ Hearty Meal(s)
__Salad(s) of the Day
_____Sandwich Plate(s)
____ Breakfast Bowl(s)

Mon., July 21 Tues, July 22 Wed., July 23 Thurs., July 24 Fri., July 25

____Standard Meal(s)
____ Entrée(s) Only
____Hearty Meal(s)
___ Salad(s) of the Day
_____Sandwich Plate(s)
___ Breakfast Bowl(s)

Tues, July 1

Standard Meal(s)
Entrée(s) Only
Hearty Meal(s)

Salad(s) of the Day

Sandwich Plate(s)
Breakfast Bowl(s)

____Standard Meal(s)
_____Entrée(s) Only
_____Hearty Meal(s)
____Salad(s) of the Day
____Sandwich Plate(s)
___ Breakfast Bowl(s)

Tues, July 15

____Standard Meal(s)
___ Entrée(s) Only
___ Hearty Meal(s)
___Salad(s) of the Day
_____Sandwich Plate(s)
___ Breakfast Bowl(s)

___ Standard Meal(s)
__ Entrée(s) Only
____ Hearty Meal(s)
__Salad(s) of the Day
_____Sandwich Plate(s)
____ Breakfast Bowl(s)

Wed., July 2

_____Standard Meal(s)
_____Entrée(s) Only
_____Hearty Meal(s)
_____Salad(s) of the Day
____Sandwich Plate(s)
___ Breakfast Bowl(s)

Wed., July 8

_____Standard Meal(s)
_____Entrée(s) Only
_____Hearty Meal(s)
____Salad(s) of the Day
____Sandwich Plate(s)
___ Breakfast Bowl(s)

Wed., July 16

____ Standard Meal(s)
___ Entrée(s) Only
___ Hearty Meal(s)
___ Salad(s) of the Day
_____Sandwich Plate(s)
___ Breakfast Bowl(s)

___ Standard Meal(s)
__ Entrée(s) Only
____ Hearty Meal(s)
___ Salad(s) of the Day
_____Sandwich Plate(s)
___ Breakfast Bowl(s)

Thurs., July 3

___ Standard Meal(s)
___ Entrée(s) Only
___ Hearty Meal(s)
__ Salad(s) of the Day
___ Sandwich Plate(s)
___ Breakfast Bowl(s)
__ Weekender(s)

Thurs., July 10

_____Standard Meal(s)
_____Entrée(s) Only
____Hearty Meal(s)
____Salad(s) of the Day
____Sandwich Plate(s)
___ Breakfast Bowl(s)

Fri., July 4

No Meal Delivery

July 4th Holiday

Fri., July 11

___ Standard Meal(s)
____ Entrée(s) Only
___ Hearty Meal(s)
___Salad(s) of the Day
___ Sandwich Plate(s)
___ Breakfast Bowl(s)

__ Weekender(s)
Thurs., July 17 Fri., July 18
___ Standard Meal(s) ___Standard Meal(s)
____ Entrée(s) Only —_Entrée(s) Only

___ Hearty Meal(s)
___ Salad(s) of the Day
___Sandwich Plate(s)
____ Breakfast Bowl(s)
__ Weekender(s)

____ Hearty Meal(s)
___ Salad(s) of the Day
_____Sandwich Plate(s)
___ Breakfast Bowl(s)

Standard Meal(s) Standard Meal(s)

Entrée(s) Only Entrée(s) Only
__ Hearty Meal(s) ____Hearty Meal(s)
Salad(s) of the Day ___ Salad(s) of the Day

___ Sandwich Plate(s)
Breakfast Bowl(s)
Weekender(s)

Sandwich Plate(s)
Breakfast Bowl(s)

Mon., July 28 Tues., July 29 Wed., July 30 Thurs., July 31

_____Standard Meal(s)
__ Entrée(s) Only
___ Hearty Meal(s)
__ Salad(s) of the Day
____Sandwich Plate(s)
_____Breakfast Bowl(s)

_____Standard Meal(s)
__ Entrée(s) Only
___ Hearty Meal(s)
__ Salad(s) of the Day
____Sandwich Plate(s)
_____Breakfast Bowl(s)

_____Standard Meal(s)
__ Entrée(s) Only
___ Hearty Meal(s)
__ Salad(s) of the Day
____Sandwich Plate(s)
_____Breakfast Bowl(s)

_____Standard Meal(s)
__ Entrée(s) Only
__ Hearty Meal(s)
__ Salad(s) of the Day
____Sandwich Plate(s)
_____Breakfast Bowl(s)

Total Meals Price/Meal Total
Note: Call our office or mail the order standard Meal L X$14.25 Subtotal
form to place your order. Meal order Entrée Only __ X$11.75 Less Credit or Discount
must be received at the Meals of Joy Hearty Meal _ X$15.25 Credit Card users -
office no later than June 25th if you salad of the Day _ X$14.00 please add 2%
wish to receive the meal on July 1st. Sandwich Plate/Weekender ____ X $13.50 processing fee
Bowl of the Day —__X$7.00 Amount Enclosed




